DATE

aa

2023.2024

TULS

BASKETBALme

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

RESULT

Mon, Nov 6
Sat, Nov 11
Thu, Nov 16
Mon, Nov 20
Sat, Nov 25
Sat, Dec 2
Tue, Dec 5
Sun, Dec 10
Sat, Dec 16
Tue, Dec 19
Fri, Dec 22
Fri, Dec 29
Thu, Jan 4
Sun, Jan 7
Wed, Jan 10
Sun, Jan 14
Wed, Jan 17
Sat, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 27
Wed, Jan 31
Sat, Feb 3
Wed, Feb 7
Sun, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 14
Sat, Feb 17
Wed, Feb 21
Sat, Feb 24
Wed, Feb 28
Sat, Mar 2
Sat, Mar 9

vs Central Arkansas

vs Incarnate Word

vs Jackson State

vs South Carolina State
vs Little Rock

at Oral Roberts

vs Loyola Chicago

vs Oklahoma State *

vs Missouri State

vs Mississippi Valley State
vs New Mexico State
vs Southwestern Oklahoma State
vs Memphis

at East Carolina

at Charlotte

vs Tulane

vs UTSA

at SMU

at Rice

vs Wichita State

at Florida Atlantic

vs North Texas

vs UAB

at South Florida

vs Rice

at Wichita State

vs Charlotte

at UTSA

at Temple

vs South Florida

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A

ESPN+A
ESPNU

ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPNU

ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPNU

ESPNU

ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPNU

ESPN+A
ESPNU

ESPNU

ESPN+A
ESPN+A
ESPN+A




