2023-2024 TULSA

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Mon, Nov 6	vs Central Arkansas	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Nov 11	vs Incarnate Word	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Thu, Nov 16	vs Jackson State	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Mon, Nov 20	vs South Carolina State	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Nov 25	vs Little Rock	1:00 PM		
Sat, Dec 2	at Oral Roberts	6:00 PM		
Tue, Dec 5	vs Loyola Chicago	6:30 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Dec 10	vs Oklahoma State *	4:30 PM	ESPNU	
Sat, Dec 16	vs Missouri State	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Tue, Dec 19	vs Mississippi Valley State	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Fri, Dec 22	vs New Mexico State	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Fri, Dec 29	vs Southwestern Oklahoma State	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Thu, Jan 4	vs Memphis	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Jan 7	at East Carolina	1:00 PM	ESPNU	
Wed, Jan 10	at Charlotte	5:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Jan 14	vs Tulane	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Jan 17	vs UTSA	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Jan 20	at SMU	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Jan 27	at Rice	6:00 PM	ESPNU	
Wed, Jan 31	vs Wichita State	5:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sat, Feb 3	at Florida Atlantic	12:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Feb 7	vs North Texas	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sun, Feb 11	vs UAB	12:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Feb 14	at South Florida	5:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sat, Feb 17	vs Rice	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Wed, Feb 21	at Wichita State	7:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sat, Feb 24	vs Charlotte	6:00 PM	ESPNU	
Wed, Feb 28	at UTSA	6:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Mar 2	at Temple	12:00 PM	ESPN+A	
Sat, Mar 9	vs South Florida	1:00 PM	ESPN+A	

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM